3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-08-09
02:56:02

2 2020-07-24
13:52:40

3 2020-06-11
13:40:55

BITCOIN
3HxmH2Fcd7ACBKkFzC2nRyg5bSKyCnSYsjC

0.03808001 BTC &
2,402.16 USD

0.03808001 BTC &
2,402.16 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f4ab4c75479ad422ad8bd8 - 0.00105888 BTC &

46b61045aaclba78c959b9 12.36 USD

1f34f61b5ch99662d4dc

05af55c2b2dedf5d030312 + 0.00105888 BTC &

92d46ee50df606d69e4a6f 10.27 USD

e39baecd2f02439cfc53

df8317e4abfea75d41fd51 - 0.00516052 BTC &

0c2cc5fh14a7383347c458 48.84 USD

6f1c2689063efh1f0418
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HxmH2Fcd7ACBkFzC2nRyg5bSKyCnSYsjC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4ab4c75479ad422ad8bd846b61045aac1ba78c959b91f34f61b5cb99662d4dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4ab4c75479ad422ad8bd846b61045aac1ba78c959b91f34f61b5cb99662d4dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4ab4c75479ad422ad8bd846b61045aac1ba78c959b91f34f61b5cb99662d4dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05af55c2b2dedf5d03031292d46ee50df606d69e4a6fe39baecd2f02439cfc53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05af55c2b2dedf5d03031292d46ee50df606d69e4a6fe39baecd2f02439cfc53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/05af55c2b2dedf5d03031292d46ee50df606d69e4a6fe39baecd2f02439cfc53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8317e4a6fea75d41fd510c2cc5fb14a7383347c4586f1c2689063efb1f0418
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8317e4a6fea75d41fd510c2cc5fb14a7383347c4586f1c2689063efb1f0418
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df8317e4a6fea75d41fd510c2cc5fb14a7383347c4586f1c2689063efb1f0418
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11
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Date & time

2020-06-11
13:11:58

2020-06-06
20:57:17

2020-06-05
10:03:30

2020-06-01
11:55:48

2020-06-01
11:53:52

2020-05-29
12:41:41

2020-05-21
13:18:48

2020-05-11
05:17:04

2020-05-06
13:55:37

Transaction Id

Obbd8a30c6d12960f43cdl

055ff97413Fff4bcf1958%4

52d9345e5da461b2514d

7f600363942d938cc4c324

467c4fa74357ec861e23d0

£97de63b997a3dd0a8d0O

c9d403edf082fcdc56e5a7

55b8cf86dab2f5a70d290a

9b2edb6427f60b6b012F

7f7e9cdf155731a87da832

66dc2c7792281473274fda

455ff7b016da8c7abcdc

baaablbéactf89dfal4sS53baa

bb62c057f8248f8231a44e

Obbe7936dc43elcedebe

561fddfed504403fe4307e

4d7d0c395f79del31fbcde

056bcc7eB0ba96f2aec80

07e071922100893565c033

438cfaas079c8916bhéfcl

015e4b9e3860c0B7dac2b

6d40937f1253a800d4be01

371e5a85732467515d79d6

6a325db625b3610c2643

bab2fd46ab4487c55916b5

a2f3f1d453d2ddab916174

069a1040afb%26b09721b

Amount

0.00511290
48.39 USD

0.00516052
50.29 USD

0.00511290
49.19 USD

0.01098486
112.05 USD

0.01066285
108.76 USD

0.01066285
103.40 USD

0.01098486
100.73 USD

0.00510000
43.66 USD

0.00510000
50.93 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bbd8a30c6d12960f43cd1055ff97413ff4bcf19589452d9345e5da461b2514d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bbd8a30c6d12960f43cd1055ff97413ff4bcf19589452d9345e5da461b2514d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0bbd8a30c6d12960f43cd1055ff97413ff4bcf19589452d9345e5da461b2514d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f600363942d938cc4c324467c4fa74357ec861e23d0f97de63b997a3dd0a8d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f600363942d938cc4c324467c4fa74357ec861e23d0f97de63b997a3dd0a8d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f600363942d938cc4c324467c4fa74357ec861e23d0f97de63b997a3dd0a8d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9d403edf082fcdc56e5a755b8cf86da62f5a70d290a9b2edb6427f60b6b012f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9d403edf082fcdc56e5a755b8cf86da62f5a70d290a9b2edb6427f60b6b012f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9d403edf082fcdc56e5a755b8cf86da62f5a70d290a9b2edb6427f60b6b012f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f7e9cdf155731a87da83266dc2c7792281473274fda455ff7b016da8c7a6cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f7e9cdf155731a87da83266dc2c7792281473274fda455ff7b016da8c7a6cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f7e9cdf155731a87da83266dc2c7792281473274fda455ff7b016da8c7a6cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaab16acf89dfa1453baabb62c057f8248f8231a44e0bbe7936dc43e1cede6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaab16acf89dfa1453baabb62c057f8248f8231a44e0bbe7936dc43e1cede6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaab16acf89dfa1453baabb62c057f8248f8231a44e0bbe7936dc43e1cede6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/561fddfed504403fe4307e4d7d0c395f79de131fbcde056bcc7e0ba96f2aec80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/561fddfed504403fe4307e4d7d0c395f79de131fbcde056bcc7e0ba96f2aec80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/561fddfed504403fe4307e4d7d0c395f79de131fbcde056bcc7e0ba96f2aec80
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e071922100893565c033438cfaa4079c8916bb6fc1015e4b9e3860c07dac2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e071922100893565c033438cfaa4079c8916bb6fc1015e4b9e3860c07dac2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e071922100893565c033438cfaa4079c8916bb6fc1015e4b9e3860c07dac2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d40937f1253a800d4be01371e5a85732467515d79d66a325db625b3610c2643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d40937f1253a800d4be01371e5a85732467515d79d66a325db625b3610c2643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d40937f1253a800d4be01371e5a85732467515d79d66a325db625b3610c2643
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bab2fd46ab4487c55916b5a2f3f1d453d2dda6916174069a1040afb96b09721b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bab2fd46ab4487c55916b5a2f3f1d453d2dda6916174069a1040afb96b09721b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bab2fd46ab4487c55916b5a2f3f1d453d2dda6916174069a1040afb96b09721b

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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